

M.R. No- 29/2024

Reg. No-29/2024

Order No-05

Dated: 03/07/2024

Today is fixed for hearing interim petition and W.S. & W.O.

The petitioner files hazira. O.P. is present with a petition praying for time for filing W.S. & W.O..

Heard considered. The prayer is allowed with cost of Rs. 500/-. Money receipt of Rs. 500/- files.

To 29-07-2024 for hearing interim petition and W.S. & W.O.

D/C





